TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
General Clothing Stores Limited		108/15/2007 I	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Seasalt Limited	
Street Address:	2 Adelaide Street	
City:	Penzance, Comwall	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	TR18 2ES	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3404287	SEASALT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2032615676

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 203-261-1234

Email: aaf@warefressola.com

Correspondent Name: Alfred Fressola
Address Line 1: 755 Main Street
Address Line 2: Bradford Green, Bldg. 5

Address Line 4: Monroe, CONNECTICUT 06468

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 355-146.002

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name:

TRADEMARK REEL: 005031 FRAME: 0162

3404287

H \$40.00

900255666

Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 3: Address Line 4:		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Alfred A. Fressola	
Signature:	/Alfred A. Fressola/	
Date:	05/20/2013	
Total Attachments: 1 source=Name Change Document#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005031 FRAME: 0163

Company Details Page 1 of 1



Company Details

Name & Registered Office: SEASALT LIMITED 2 ADELAIDE STREET PENZANCE CORNWALL TR18 2ES Company No. 02259954

Status: Active

Date of Incorporation: 18/05/1988

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

Company Type: Private Limited Company

Nature of Business (SIC):

46420 - Wholesale of clothing and footwear

47190 - Other retail sale in non-specialised stores 47710 - Retail sale of clothing in specialised stores

47721 - Retail sale of footwear in specialised stores Accounting Reference Date:

31/01

Last Accounts Made Up To: 31/01/2012 (FULL)

Next Accounts Due: 31/10/2013 Last Return Made Up To: 23/11/2012

Next Return Due: 21/12/2013

Mortgage: Number of charges: 14 (3 outstanding / 11 satisfied / 0 part satisfied)

Last Members List: 23/11/2012

Previous Names:

Date of change Previous Name

15/08/2007 GENERAL CLOTHING STORES LIMITED

UK Establishment Details

There are no UK Establishments associated with this company.

Oversea Company Info

There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.

TRADEMARK REEL: 005031 FRAME: 0164